Member Name

AlJazira Capital

Al Rajhi Capital

NCB Capital

Samba Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited

Saudi Fransi Capital

Riyad Capital

ANB Invest

Allstithmar Capital

Derayah Financial

Falcom Investment Company
Saudi Hollandi Capital

Al Bilad Investment Company
Aloula Geojit

Alinma Investment Company

Al Nefaie Investment Group
Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia
Osool Capital

Middle East Financial Investment Company
Credit Suisse Saudi Arabia
Morgan Stanley Saudi Arabia
Muscat Capital

Jadwa Investment

EFG_Hermes KSA

Audi Capital

Merrill Lynch Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
Arbah Capital

Emirates NBD Capital KSA

The Investor for Securities
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia

Member Activity for Equities October 2012

VALUE

33,785,078,831.20
29,918,641,678.95
23,333,720,495.15
19,821,110,626.35
13,733,847,419.05
12,805,439,025.75
11,828,886,994.45
10,177,729,716.90
4,120,075,918.25
4,059,278,226.15
3,464,749,089.35
2,546,265,956.30
2,370,803,297.05
1,733,758,375.65
1,138,921,248.10
846,294,698.80
718,975,571.95
613,980,577.15
489,250,453.35
439,945,866.45
393,710,932.80
294,907,753.25
294,845,007.80
277,296,219.75
251,039,020.15
203,408,696.90
151,466,745.00
134,326,557.05
99,058,219.05
72,450.00

180,046,885,668.10

%

18.76%
16.62%
12.96%
11.01%
7.63%
7.11%
6.57%
5.65%
2.29%
2.25%
1.92%
1.41%
1.32%
0.96%
0.63%
0.47%
0.40%
0.34%
0.27%
0.24%
0.22%
0.16%
0.16%
0.15%
0.14%
0.11%
0.08%
0.07%
0.06%
0.00%

Position
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1,279,244,539.00
1,154,716,669.00
801,609,163.00
646,898,028.00
490,192,059.00
437,975,281.00
400,331,121.00
389,902,162.00
166,336,063.00
135,805,321.00
111,548,630.00
95,007,268.00
96,625,687.00
59,595,878.00
45,967,439.00
28,240,646.00
10,913,443.00
23,037,317.00
21,826,379.00
9,653,311.00
11,769,553.00
8,412,407.00
11,081,590.00
8,789,466.00
9,782,339.00
6,076,289.00
2,917,413.00
4,261,493.00
3,327,326.00
7,160.00

6,471,851,440.00

%

19.77%
17.84%
12.39%
10.00%
7.57%
6.77%
6.19%
6.02%
2.57%
2.10%
1.72%
1.47%
1.49%
0.92%
0.71%
0.44%
0.17%
0.36%
0.34%
0.15%
0.18%
0.13%
0.17%
0.14%
0.15%
0.09%
0.05%
0.07%
0.05%
0.00%

Position
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679,246
1,010,185
820,528
571,865
310,949
351,821
416,091
257,640
89,684
91,006
67,289
58,927
61,031
43,966
28,859
15,677
2,140
17,340
9,293
5,133
4,627
4,701
5,157
4,019
2,903
2,804
2,584
1,981
2,099
3

4,939,548

dagla__3
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% Position

13.75% 3
20.45% 1
16.61% 2
11.58% 4
6.30% 7
7.12% 6
8.42% 5
5.22% 8
1.82% 10
1.84% 9
1.36% 11
1.19% 13
1.24% 12
0.89% 14
0.58% 15
0.32% 17
0.04% 27
0.35% 16
0.19% 18
0.10% 20
0.09% 22
0.10% 21
0.10% 19
0.08% 23
0.06% 24
0.06% 25
0.05% 26
0.04% 29
0.04% 28
0.00% 30



Member Name

Falcom Investment Company
Saudi Fransi Capital

Samba Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
NCB Capital

Al Rajhi Capital

Riyad Capital

ANB Invest

Al Bilad Investment Company

Member Activity for Exchange Traded Funds(ETF) October 2012

VALUE

2,000,134.80
1,541,614.85
463,847.50
303,750.95
258,482.60
16,076.15
13,032.80
9,040.00
1,380.15

4,607,359.80

%
43.41%
33.46%
10.07%

6.59%
5.61%
0.35%
0.28%
0.20%
0.03%

Position
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85,038.00
65,354.00
20,045.00
13,227.00
11,134.00
702.00
552.00
400.00
60.00

196,512.00

%
43.27%
33.26%
10.20%

6.73%
5.67%
0.36%
0.28%
0.20%
0.03%

Position
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36
11
13
10
11
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%
39.13%
11.96%
14.13%
10.87%
11.96%

4.35%
4.35%
1.09%
2.17%

Position
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